附件
[bookmark: _GoBack]2016濮阳市贫困残疾儿童抢救性
康复工程任务分配表

	
县（区）
	聋儿（名）
	
智力
（名）

	
脑瘫
（名）

	
孤独症
（名）

	假肢矫
形器
（件）
	轮椅、坐姿
椅、站立架
助行器（件）

	
	人工耳蜗
	助听器
	
	
	
	
	

	濮阳县
	4
	4
	80
	22
	7
	5
	70

	清丰县
	3
	3
	75
	14
	5
	4
	45

	南乐县
	2
	2
	60
	1 1
	3
	3
	35

	范县
	2
	2
	55
	1 1
	3
	3
	35

	台前县
	2
	2
	25
	8
	2
	2
	30

	华龙区
	2
	2
	50
	8
	3
	2
	15

	开发区
	1
	l
	20
	6
	2
	1
	20

	工业园区
	
	
	10
	
	
	
	10

	  示范区 
	
	
	  10 
	
	
	
	    10 

	  合计 
	    16 
	    16 
	  385 
	  80 
	  25 
	  20 
	    270 



